L I G H T I N G  A C C E S S O R I E S S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_ACCESSORIES_0010_LED_V2
• Essential range of constant current drivers
• Fixed output replacement drivers
• Phase cut dimming drivers for use
 with Orbit downlights
• DALI and Switch Dim drivers for
 addressible control of selected
 Red Arrow luminaires
• Full technical support to offer you
 a complete solution
Features
A range of LED drivers suitable for
use in numerous applications or
as replacement spares. The range
includes fixed output, DALI dimming
and phase out dimming.
LED DRIVERS
3/5
YRS
GUARANTEE
 6-100
WATT LED
IP2012V/
230V
LEDDRIVER36D
BLP36-DRIVER
ORB18D-DVR
Product Code Description Wattage Weight (Kg) Barcode
LEDDRIVER36D Tridonic DALI/Switch Dim Driver Dimmable 500mA-1400mA 25-45W 0.2 5055807624206
LEDDRIVER100D Tridonic DALI/Switch Dim Driver Dimmable 1100mA-2100mA 45-100W 0.2 5055807624213
BLP36-DRIVER Bastion BLP Fixed Output Replacement Driver 36W 0.12 5055807620062
BLP60-DRIVER Bastion BLP Fixed Output Replacement Driver 60W 0.23 5055807620079
ORB6D-DVR Orbit Phase Cut Dimmable Driver for ORB6 6W 0.12 5055807622493
ORB12D-DVR Orbit Phase Cut Dimmable Driver for ORB12 12W 0.12 5055807622509
ORB15D-DVR Orbit Phase Cut Dimmable Driver for ORB15 15W 0.12 5055807622516
ORB18D-DVR Orbit Phase Cut Dimmable Driver for ORB18 18W 0.12 5055807622523
ORB20D-DVR Orbit Phase Cut Dimmable Driver for ORB20 20W 0.12 5055807622530
ORB6-DVR Orbit Fixed Output Replacement Driver for ORB6 6W 0.58 5055807622448
ORB12-DVR Orbit Fixed Output Replacement Driver for ORB12 12W 0.11 5055807622455
ORB15-DVR Orbit Fixed Output Replacement Driver for ORB15 15W 0.12 5055807622462
ORB18-DVR Orbit Fixed Output Replacement Driver for ORB18 18W 0.11 5055807622479
ORB20-DVR Orbit Fixed Output Replacement Driver for ORB20 20W 0.12 5055807622486
LEDPS-8W Constant Voltage Driver 12V DC (Suitable for cabinet/LED strip) Max 8W 0.07 5055807607094